ROBOT
ROBOT LINE
TYPE: RO
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:07/2006 Rev.: 11
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ro ROBOT LINE
Type codes
RO RO
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
07/2006  Rev. 11
Spare parts
30
5105
5100
5205
5200
5110
5120
5125
5130
5135
5140
5145
5150
5175
5115
5155
5160
5165
5180
5185
5190
52155220
5225 5210
5195
52305255
5250
5240
5245
5235
5170
01_027_e
5265
5260
07/2006  Rev. 11
Spare parts
31
ro=ROBOT LINE
RO=RO
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Multiple group GM/2 mod.03  ( BK-11 )
5100 60550 - Citrus-fruit squeezer handle
5105 60553 - Little bell citrus-fruit squeezer cover mod.03
5110 60551 - Bell bush mod.03
5115 60552 - Bell spring mod.03
5120 60554 - Little bell citrus-fruit squeezer mod.03
5125 60555 - Complete crown
5130 61056 - Nut lock small basin mod.03
5135 61058 - Fruit-juice squeezer little tank
5140 61059 - Basin citrus-fruit squeezer support
5145 61055 - Axis guide
5150 61054 - Aluminium pulley
5155 61053 - Shaft
5160 61052 - Spring
5165 61051 - Sphere
5170 61050 - Axle support
5175 61057 - Lever holder
5180 61011 - Stainless steel cover GM/2  mod.03
5185 15861 - 0-1 green single key switch
5190 10704 - Microswitch
5195 61003 - Engine support mod.03